AQUATICLEAR 4400C CUT SHEET
800 Deere Rd. Prescott, WI 54021    |    715.262.4488    |    sales@kascomarine.com    |   kascomarine.com
POWER CABLE
•	 UL, CSA, & NEC approved underwater rated
cable
•	 3 wire (L, N, G)
•	 Quick Disconnect standard on 12 AWG or larger
cords, optional on smaller-gauge cords

•	 Continuous-duty rated
•	 17mm top and bottom bearings
•	 Thermal overload protection
•	 Fully unitized heavy-duty carbon ceramic
mechanical seal
•	 Series 300 austenitic stainless steel can
•	 Engineering-grade thermoplastic top
AQUATICLEAR 4400C CIRCULATOR
AQUATICLEAR 4400C CUT SHEET
800 Deere Rd. Prescott, WI 54021    |    715.262.4488    |    sales@kascomarine.com    |   kascomarine.com
Unit HP Voltage / Phase / Hz Operating Amps Locked Rotor Amps Thrust Min. Depth of
Operation*
4400C 1 120V / 1 / 60 9.1 40 41 lbs. 4 ft.
UNIT SPECIFICATIONS
Model Cord Length Cord Gauge Number of Boxes
4400CFM050 50 14/3 2
4400CFM100 100 12/3 3
4400CFM150 150 10/3 3
4400CFM200 200 10/3 3
4400CDM050 50 14/3 2
4400CDM100 100 12/3 3
4400CDM150 150 10/3 3
4400CDM200 200 10/3 3
*Will operate in less depth, but may cause bottom disturbance.
CF unit with Float
CDM unit with Dock Mount